
27.04.2023

18311

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

1484

2972

 65704

 5781

117,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

761,00 g

7,30 mm

PIC 18311   -D

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.096,00 g

87,80 mm

69,10 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  139

 158

 119

 88

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

20459Tätowier-Nr.:

05.10.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


